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1 2444670922 240371505056 TALATAM TRI SINDHUJA B.COM III INCOM TAX NC

2 2458850169 240371611074 GUBBALA SWATHI BCA III SOFTWARE ENGINEERING NC

3 2444670185 240371613088 TALARI SAI SREE BCA-DS III PYTHON PROGRAMMING A

4 2444670185 240371613088 TALARI SAI SREE BCA-DS III CS - MINOR (JAVA) A

ADITYA DEGREE & P.G. COLLEGE (A) :: KAKINADA
Particulars of Revaluation of III Semester wise U.G. / P.G. Courses

5 2444670316 240371731010 ELUGANTI CHARMI NAGESWARI BFSI III BFSI INDUSTRY NC

6 2444670446 240371554023 MEDISETTI PATTABHIRAM CHEM III INORGANIC & PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY NC

7 2444670028 240371509019
BANGARU MURALI MANOJ 
KUMAR

CS III JAVA A

8 2444670028 240371509019
BANGARU MURALI MANOJ 
KUMAR

CS III COMPUTER ORGANIZATION A

9 2444670028 240371509019
BANGARU MURALI MANOJ 
KUMAR

CS III
INTRODUCTION TO PUBLIC 
ADMINISTRATION

B+

10 2444670028 240371509019
BANGARU MURALI MANOJ 
KUMAR

CS III DATA STRUCTURES USING C A+

11 2444670265 240371509033 CHENDIKA SOMESWAR CS III COMPUTER ORGANIZATION NC

12 2444670357 240371509095 KATTA VENKATA PURNA PRASAD CS III COMPUTER ORGANIZATION NC

13 2444670834 240371509241 TALLIBOYINA APPANNA BABU CS III OPERATING SYSTEMS B+
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14 2444670585 240371529001
ANUSURI KODANDA SRI SAI 
DURGA PRASAD

MB III
FUNDAMENTALS IN ORGANIC 
CHEMISTRY

NC

15 2444670016 240371529020 KUKKALA AKANKSHA MB III
FUNDAMENTALS IN ORGANIC 
CHEMISTRY

NC

16 2444670784 240371529021
KUNCHE VIJAYA VENKATA DURGA 
VARALAKSHMI 

MB III
FUNDAMENTALS IN ORGANIC 
CHEMISTRY

NC

17 2444670192 240371529028 MATTA TUSHAR ADITYA MB III
FUNDAMENTALS IN ORGANIC 
CHEMISTRY

NC

MEDAPATI SREE SAI SATHVIK FUNDAMENTALS IN ORGANIC 
18 2444671002 240371529029

MEDAPATI SREE SAI SATHVIK 
REDDY

MB III
FUNDAMENTALS IN ORGANIC 
CHEMISTRY

NC

19 2444670907 240371529034 RAMISETTI BANHEEMPAUL MB III
FUNDAMENTALS IN ORGANIC 
CHEMISTRY

NC

20 2444670978 240371529016 JYOTHULA KOUSHIK MB III
FUNDAMENTALS IN ORGANIC 
CHEMISTRY

NC

21 2463880176 240371604060 REVU VEERRAJU BBA DM III
INTRODUCTION TO PUBLIC 
ADMINISTRATION

NC

22 2463880128 240371604059
RAYADU VEERA VENKATA DURGA 
ADITYA RAM

BBA DM III
INTRODUCTION TO PUBLIC 
ADMINISTRATION

NC

23 2463880144 240371604050
PAMPANA VENKATA SAI 
BANGARAYYA

BBA DM III
INTRODUCTION TO PUBLIC 
ADMINISTRATION

NC

24 2463880160 240371604049 PALEPU AJAY KUMAR BBA III
INTRODUCTION TO PUBLIC 
ADMINISTRATION

NC

Note:Note:
NC : No Change

\\Ravi-ADC-KKD\\III SEMESTER REVALUTION RESULT


